NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	ervices. 14	rl 1 Jan'03] .				
	Ich description		Date & Time Com	ilsted	Done by	
1. 1):110 111. 1/102/21	SAS c-filing			1	,	
Ref No NA/A1621002232/13	E-mail (within th	is, AIC 2hrs)				
Veh No SKW 58284	I-Motor Cinim		-			
1101.16/02/21 1110	I-Motor W/O		77 4hrs)	•		·
OD (TP)' Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplone					
	Assessment/Sur					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		Owner/Wksn			
Professor Wesp / INC Assign Wesp / GW: (	CO. A. INCOME PRODUCT		Tol:	Fax:		)
	BE39127	. INC(	. )/Non-INC(	·)		
TP Particulars: Veh No: Quart Driver: (			Tel:	·	)	
Policy No: ( ) Period	1: (	)	Cover Type: (			
C. Consider (		Date:	Time:	- 1	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Not	.c-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	[7; 80-100%]		<u> </u>
Tent of reognitions (	rranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000	( )/\$2,000(	) ************************************	A THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	THE PROPERTY OF		
Tour Out of the state of the st			TO CONTRACT OF THE	police.		
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customor's Information	ation strictly Con	Ildential & St	nedy NO Taler of It	,		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer I		0():T	owing Co: (#	· ·	• )	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: 1	TES ( ) / IV	VERTINATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	WHEN WENT WAY	大型源区域	eyllione by	
Commence of Calculus Citations			BITERSTANDS SOLD	130,131	1 (21/10/4)	
.,	rtcsy Car ( )	)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( , ).	<del></del>		*.	:	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	0) ( )		, , ,			
Injurý:				OFFICE PROPERTY CONTRACTOR	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	· v
Dollaring 235 Charles ake a care common				de de la company	ščika ve	
	•					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Hattarre	१८५७मा स्टब्स्टिस्ट्र	50.345°
NAZIO1472		invoicelle	in the confidence	<b>建筑设置</b>	TELLIN ING	ווומיווו
		1) All 1 Analder	tReporting (530);	INC (210)	30	
Cumumusum ricidaes et al accomo acquistible	46.4 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.1 10	2) DA ! Dameyo	1744	\$40/\$45 \$120		
Driver/Owner: 4) F			Through Survey Through Survey (Resurv	ay) 330		
Contact No:	• .	For vialnulue 6) TR: Re-lusp	against MC Outh twat	375		
Damaged Portion:		TINI I Iday DA	+ SMRT Survey	2160		
3		OTY	lonal Services:-			
QC Checked by (Bugr-In-Charge):	<u> </u>	*NS: Courle	y Car / Tpt Allowander Co-ordination	. 510	1 1	
The state of the s		- antite Post R.	epair Inspection	on 223		
Antillors Communities	方面的公司的原则	TTP (NII): 7	ri (Nan INC) against iri	G 520		
201.11		9) N12: Idea M	- 12	se Charged	SHAHEST SA	MY CH
1 (2/2)		Involce dated	F	e Charged	PINCELL NI	

· . pa a 1.75



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate oplicy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability of the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

17/02/2021 13:15 (SGT) Date of Submission 16/02/2021 11:10 (SGT) Date of Accident Bedok North Street 1, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Honda

SKW5828U Vehicle Registration Number

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? LIM SOW HING Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX536Z NRIC No limhedy@hotmail.com **Fmail Address** (Phone) +65-91868933 Mobile Phone No +65-91868933 Alternative Phone No

# VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Vezel Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy 2070153894 Policy Number Cover Note Number

# DRIVER

LIM SOW HING Name of Driver SXXXX536Z NRIC No 02/09/1953 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation



Date Of Driving Pass	17/03/1979
Driving experience	41 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-91868933
Alt. Phone Number	+65-91868933
Email Address	limhedy@hotmail.com
Address	BLK 897 TAMPINES ST 81
Address complement	#09-810
Postcode	520897
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Side Swipe
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Was any other material or property damaged:	1
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	L.
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	140
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILS OF FOLICE ACTION	
	No
Was the accident reported to the police?	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.	
PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
ATTACTIMENT(0)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
was there any addition reserves.	
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE3912Z
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vernele manageare.	
ar Sharling Lad and Augusti	
The state of the s	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	- Commercial vehicle
Vehicle Category	- 10 FM (10 FM - 10 FM
Name of Driver	LEE SOH KOK
NRIC No	SXXXX573A

(Phone) +65-96435478

OF .	. 01100040110007
Accident r	eport SN09212H0007

NRIC No

Postcode

Contact Number Address

Address complement

Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

## SKETCH PLAN

# **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time  Sketch Plan	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time  WHITE LOT	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
		CARPERE
A-Stus8284		
B-GBE39122		

DED LOT

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
the state of partie North
I was exiting from the carpark at Beaux 1407/16
I was exiting from the carpark at Bedok Norther  Street I. while moving, suddenly who B from the  red carpark lot was reversing and to his weh  opposite  into the white lot. While reversing weh B hit  onto my left side portion of my weh.
red curpark lot was reversing and to his wek
opposite
into the white 101. White recently ben B 141
onto my lost side portion of my och.
sins my ig
1

# Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Fime

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDE	NT DATE: (16/01/10) (DD)	/MM/YYYY), TIME:(//:/>)(HH:MM)
LOCATIO	N: BEBOK NORTH S	7 /
	ETAILS OF VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER: SKWSF.	984
b	INSURANCE COMPANY: A14	•
	POLICY NUMBER:	
		THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	MAKE & MODEL:	into thirty things the cutterly
f) 7 g) h) i) A		TIME:
2. IN	SURED / POLICY HOLDER	
A)	NAME: AS DRIVER	(MALE / FEMALE)
		CONTACT:
c).	ADDRESS:	
*	**************************************	OLIOVIJOJES
AND OF DECEMBER 3. DR	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO P	OLICY HOLDER
1 1 33-11-12	NAME: LIM SOW HING	(MALE FEMALE)
	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5201153	67 CONTACT:
(4)	ADDRESS: BLK 897 TAMPIN #09-810 (52	165 ST A1 .
*d)	DATE OF BIRTH: ( 02/ 09/ 195	
e)C	OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOO	OR)
	EARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	
		INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
		VER WITH INSURED: OWNER
	VEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RA	
	OAD SURFACE; (DRY) WET / OTHE S ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	:K3
	EPORTED TO POLICE (YES NO)	
	YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	STATION:
when the state of	RD PARTY VEHICLE	. –
	VEHICLE NUMBER: GBE391+	MODEL:
1	DRIVER'S NAME: LEE SOH K NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S01995	734 CONTACT: 96435478
	D. PARTY VEHICLE	134 CONTACT. 78433. 10
	VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
V 100 of passenger	DRIVER'S NAME:	
(Including driver) f)	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT::
( )		
16/02/21	: Cmail = Limb	edy @ hotmail. com
washing for		
washing for	, 44.	inth workshop
	VIDEO = yes	, with workstop

11:17 交带交。 ₹ Vœ) 46 .11 77% = ← 02 Text Image CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE AIG **AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE** Name of Policyholder : Lim Sow Hing
Period of Insurance : 05 Nov 2020 To 04 Nov 2021
Engine No. : L15B4023100
Chaseis No. : RU11103098 Vehicle No. : SKW5828U Policy No. : 2070153894 Endorsement No. : 29 Oct 2020 ABOUT THE COVER Make/Model : HONDA VEZEL First Year of Registration : 2015 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,496.00 CC Sum insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No **Driver Restriction** : NA Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\* ii) The Policyhodder 19 Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's solder or with his/hor permission. The Policy will adversely the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if heither moets the specified age condition. You have to may all petitions have of \$3,000 as "exemperiored brive Excess" ("SSP") if You wer or Your Authorated Driver (named or unstance) has less than 2 years' driving expe Age Condition : 40 years old and above Limitation as to use\* : Mileage Condition : Unlimited Mileage Use only for socie, domestic and pressure purposes and for the Policyto-den's business.
This Policy does not cover use for their or review, deliving builder, review, and for the policyto-den's purposes.
This Policy does not cover use for their or review, deliving builder, review, and review their purpose in connection with factor Trade. Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional \* Limitations remained inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Thrist-Party Rakes and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 56 of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Manaysia) and Road Transport Act, 1967 EXCESS Section 1 Fire - 50 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$6 Fixed Cover - \$600 Windscreen: \$100 Named Driver and Excess (where applicable) Lim Sow Hing - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover) APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS) IMPORTANT NOTES Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Maybank Singapore Limited 14Ne beneby certify that the policy to venich this Certificate of Insurance relates is insured in eccontaince with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Trind Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 169s, Part IV of the Record Teamport Act. 1687, Rail system, Road Transport Actendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Trind Party Risks) Fuller, 1986 (Natingsia)

SAFE HARBOUR ASSURANCE AGENCY

BLK 208 HOUGANG ST 21 #04-207 SINGAPORE 530208

nitien by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signal

2/22



